7 Ledgar Road, Balcatta Western Australia 6021
Phone 9242 8677
General      info@imageextra.com.au
Sales    sales@imageextra.com.au
316 Stainless Steel Surface Mount Bollards
Dugite Stainless steel Surface Mount bollards are manufactured from Marine
grade 316 stainless steel for Australian conditions. Not only are these bollards
strong and durable they maintain a high-quality appearance over many years.
These bollards help prevent impact to buildings and assets from accidental
damage or Ram Raids.
DESCRIPTION
• Installation Service Avaliable
• 316	Marine	Grade	stainless	steel
• Welded	flat	cap
• Easily Blend into any modern environment whilst
also providing protection
"Our business is to protect your business"
FEATURES
1200mm
139mm
3mm
TO ORDER:
D139SM1200SS316
Weight: 16kg
Height: 1200mm
Wall thickness: 3mm
Diameter: 139mm
Base Plate: 250mm x 6mm
SPECS